APPLICATIONS
Å Soil science research
Å Soil hydraulic properties
Å Water retention properties
Å Wetting/sorption curves
Å Drying/desorption curves
Å Ground water leachate
Å Catchment hydrology

quality transducers you know you are measuring with ac-
curacy.
Ordering information
SL5-1L Smart Logger
IB8 DataBus interface
LH1 Lockable data logger housing (small)
MK6 Lower mastð900 mm length
MK7 Free standing base assemblyðto suit 2 m mast
ST1 Tensiometer smart interface
ICTGT3 Pressure transducer
2725ARL06NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 15 cm length
2725ARL12NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 30 cm length
2725ARL18NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 45 cm length
2725ARL24NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 60 cm length
2725ARL36NG Jet Fill Tensiometer 90 cm length
Optional
LH3 Lockable data logger housing (medium)
SP10 10 W 12 V solar panel
MK2 Solar panel mounting kit